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Part No.

1.05.015.0325
(Im)

1.05.015.0324
(2m)

1.05.015.0323
(3.05m)

1.16.005.0056
(1m)

1.16.005.0057
(2m)

1.16.005.0058
(3m)

1.11.01.0079

IP67/IP68 LED Profile

Description

Aluminum profile

PMMA one time
extrusion profile

EPOXY ADHESIVE

Dimension: W24.9*H44*L1000mm
(Customized length is available on request.)

Inputvoltage:24VDC

Power: 15W/meter

120pcs LED per meter

Color Temperature: 2400-6500K

CRI:2>80

(CRImorethan 80is available onrequest)

Beam Angle: 110°

Cable length: 200mm

Picture Part No.

1.02.04.15.0019
(with hole)

1.02.04.15.0020
(w/o hole)

1.05.015.0034
1m

1.05.015.0036
2m

1.05.015.0037
3m

1.01.04.05.0024

1.01.05.0345
(M3*10)

(Option: Cable comes from the side,from the end,from the bottom)

IP rating: IP67/1P68

Working Temperature:-40°C~+45°C

Net Weight:850g/meter

Firerating:HB

Application: suitforindoor or outdoor light decoration

canbeusedinswimming pool

suit for class 2 power unit, maximum connected power not more than 100W
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Description

Frosted end cap

Aluminum plate

End cap

Self-tapping screws

Cable Output

cable fromside

—

cable from end

cable from bottom

Picture






